PRODUCT DATASHEET
  UNI EN ISO 9001: 2008 – 9190.ETAD
The information within this document may be subject to change without prior notice
Doc #: 225T01 - 20.0 1 (2) 18/03/2015
Etatron GB Ltd
Etatron GB Ltd, Newlin Business Park, Exchange Road, Lincoln LN6 3AB
Phone: +44 (0)1522 852397
e-mail: sales@etatron.co.uk – web: www.etatron.co.uk

Valve
Size
AISI Pump
Head
PVC/PVDF Pump
Head
50
Hz
60
Hz
50
Hz
60
Hz
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
BP0014**00000 14 17 25 25 - - 60 72 20
0.25
½” GM
BP0024**00000 24 29 25 25 - - 103 122 20
BP0029**00000 29 - 25 - - - 120 - 20
BP0034**00000 34 41 20 20 10 10 60 72 13
BP0052**00000 52 63 20 20 10 10 60 72 20
BP0066**00000 66 78 20 18 10 10 103 122 14.5
BP0088**00000 88 106 20 18 10 10 103 122 20
BP0103**00000 103 - 18 - 10 - 120 - 20
BP0083**00000 83 100 12 9.5 10 9.5 60 72 13
¾” GM
BP0128**00000 128 153 12 9.5 10 9.5 60 72 20
BP0158**00000 158 188 9 7.5 9 7.5 103 122 14.5
BP0220**00000 220 260 9 7.5 9 7.5 103 122 20
BP0256**00000 256 - 7.5 - 7.5 - 120 - 20
BP0163**00000 163 196 6 5 6 5 60 72 13
1” GM
BP0251**00000 251 302 6 5 6 5 60 72 20
BP0312**00000 312 374 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 103 122 14.5
BP0431**00000 431 512 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 103 122 20
BP0503**00000 503 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 120 - 20
BP0083**00600 83 100 18 14.5 10 10 60 72 13
0.37
¾” GM
BP0128**00600 128 153 18 14.5 10 10 60 72 20
BP0158**00600 158 188 16 13 10 10 103 122 14.5
BP0220**00600 220 260 16 13 10 10 103 122 20
BP0256**00600 256 - 13 - 10 - 120 - 20
BP0163**00600 163 196 9 7.5 9 7.5 60 72 13
1” GM
BP0251**00600 251 302 9 7.5 9 7.5 60 72 20
BP0312**00600 312 374 7 5.5 7 5.5 103 122 14.5
BP0431**00600 431 512 7 5.5 7 5.5 103 122 20
BP0503**00600 503 - 6 - 6 - 120 - 20
BP0251**00700 251 302 11 9.5 10 9.5 60 72
20 0.55
½” GM BP0431**00700 431 512 9 8 9 8 103 122
BP0503**00700 503 - 8 - 8 - 120 -
BP0513**00700 513 614 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.6 60 72
1 ½”
GM
BP0838**00700 838 1004 4 3 4 3 103 122
BP1027**00700 1027 - 3 - 3 - 120 -
BP0251**00900 251 302 19 17.5 10 10 60 72
20 0.75
½” GM BP0431**00900 431 512 16.5 14.5 10 10 103 122